LED Luminaires
Flushmount Slim Drum
Fixtures
Specifications
Description
The Flushmount Slim Drum Fixtures feature a sleek, functional design that provides a modern look to the application
without sacrificing efficiency. These high performing products feature five selectable color temperatures, a low glare
output and are Triac dimmable.  The Flushmount Slim Drum Fixtures are available in two housing sizes and feature two

CATALOG #:
Product Description
Ordering Information
Page 2/5 Rev Date: 11/18/25
Product SKU Product Code Product Description
90322 FM-SD11-CS-BK-120V Flush Mount Black Trim Slim Drum 11" Selectable CCT 27/30/35/40/50K 15W 1050LM 120V TRIAC Dimming White Plastic Lens
90324 FM-SD15-CS-BK-120V Flush Mount Black Trim Slim Drum 15" Selectable CCT 27/30/35/40/50K 25W 1750LM 120V TRIAC Dimming White Plastic Lens
90325 FM-SD11-CS-BN-120V Flush Mount Brushed Nickel Trim Slim Drum 11" Selectable CCT 27/30/35/40/50K 15W 1050LM 120V TRIAC Dimming White Plastic Lens
90327 FM-SD15-CS-BN-120V Flush Mount Brushed Nickel Trim Slim Drum 15" Selectable CCT 27/30/35/40/50K 25W 1750LM 120V TRIAC Dimming White Plastic Lens
90328 FM-SD11-CS-BK-120V-MW Flush Mount Black Trim Slim Drum 11" Selectable CCT 27/30/35/40/50K 15W 1050LM 120V TRIAC Dimming White Plastic Lens
with Microwave Motion Sensor
90330 FM-SD15-CS-BK-120V-MW Flush Mount Black Trim Slim Drum 15" Selectable CCT 27/30/35/40/50K 25W 1750LM 120V TRIAC Dimming White Plastic Lens
with Microwave Motion Sensor
90331 FM-SD11-CS-BN-120V-MW Flush Mount Brushed Nickel Trim Slim Drum 11" Selectable CCT 27/30/35/40/50K 15W 1050LM 120V TRIAC Dimming White Plastic Lens
with Microwave Motion Sensor
90333 FM-SD15-CS-BN-120V-MW Flush Mount Brushed Nickel Trim Slim Drum 15" Selectable CCT 27/30/35/40/50K 25W 1750LM 120V TRIAC Dimming White Plastic Lens
with Microwave Motion Sensor
Flushmount Slim Drum Fixtures
LED Luminaires
Specifications Table